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Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday
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Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday
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Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senic BRN4D Senior
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senic BRN4D Senior

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday
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Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday

category
PeeWee
PeeWee

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

rider_name
Karsyn West
Mia Clark

Dominique Hart
Cassidy Clark
Karma Johns
Tayler Jo Sherman
Emily Fitch

Karsyn West

Amy Stafford
Tammy lvins
Sammy jo Cardoza
Emma Suing
Jessica mcmahon
Tamara Scroggs
Emily Hampton
Stevie Rae Willis
Christy Kruse
Christy Kruse
Riann Cornett
Raegen Frankus
Reagan Tomb
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Sabrina Frolov
Amelia Harris
Tonya Rosebrook
Tammy Ivins
Bailey Knirk

Janci Hannen
Tamara Scroggs
Darcey Stafford
Reagan Tomb

Erin Overbay
Darnella Rae. Petersen
Sammy jo Cardoza
Danika Kuck
Stevie Rae Willis
Emma Suing
Dominique Hart
Mia Clark
Michaela Johnson
Denali Hart

Hailee Polzel
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Terena Ream

Liz Russell

Lacie Brant
Brooklyn Lane
Ellie Mendenhall
Taylynn Lindsey
Anya Rozek

April Courtney
Megan Schrock
Darcey Stafford

Amy Stafford
Darnella Rae. Petersen

Karma Johns
Tayler Jo Sherman
Emily Fitch

Hadyn Powers
Ashtyn West
Reagan Tomb
Reagan Tomb
Danika Kuck

Kirra Ayoub

Lu Collver
Kasamira Johnson
Hailee Polzel

Ellie Mendenhall
Brooklyn Lane
Carlee Cooley

horse_name
Midge
Penelope

Desiriously Special
Dew

Comin in hot

Guys Wanna Streak
Ima a flashy Nick Bar
Midge

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

Perks Two Bit Dash
Don Juan

One Hot Potato

Fast Cash Biankus
Judges streakinsteel
Horsecyn Bright Jewel
Blackie

Shine and Dash

Blazin Bulldog K3

No Way in Hail

Chicks a Hot Mess
Shines and sparkles
Dashing Millie McCoy
Cutty's Liberty Bell
Awesome You

Puff Daddy

Shez My Kinda Brandy
Dash of a Guy
Charmed N A Doll
Guys high moon

I'm on a French Hi (Stella)
Selfie

Sky Lake

Badger

Skeeter

A Pistol Packn Momma
Lamar

Smartest freckle

RBR Dark Frenchman
Penelope

Nisha

Classy In Black (Classy)
Nickie Wood

Coco Cardoza

GSP Docs Frenchsmoke
Striking The Match
Cant tag shotgun

Mel

Bee For Willow (Hagen)
All American Chase
Hank

Lenas Golden Pockets
Lena

Deny Deny Deny

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

Badger

Comin in hot

Guys Wanna Streak
Ima a flashy Nick Bar
Cartel

Midge

Shines and sparkles
Selfie

A Pistol Packn Momma
Lou

Cash Smokin Mama
Tyga

Nickie Wood

Bee For Willow (Hagen)
Mel

Gypsy

place
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 2nd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
3D - 16th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th

score
18.736
21.017

18.21
18.33
18.642
18.662
18.668
18.736
18.914
18.914
18.994
19.03
19.07
19.088
19.124
19.256
19.288
19.437
19.473
19.474
19.588
19.606
19.627
19.659
19.678
19.754
19.835
19.877
19.913
20.037
20.147
20.217
20.296
20.444
20.452
20.541
20.789
20.907
21.017
21.029
21.195
21.236
21.461
21.666
22.345
22.878
23.097
23.123
25.492
34.93
99.999 No Time
99.999 No Time
923.582 No Time

18.914
20.296

18.642
18.662
18.668
19.037
19.376
19.588
20.147
20.452
20.635
20.868
21.028
21.236
22.932
23.097
25.525

purse

$49.00

$212.00
$163.00
$118.00

$190.00
$126.00
$126.00

$163.00
$125.00
$91.00

$141.00
$108.00
$79.00

$50.00

$171.00
$128.00
$86.00
$43.00



Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D
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Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (F BRN4D Senior
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (F BRN4D Senior

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll On 4D
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll On 4D
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll On 4D
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll On 4D

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursc Youth
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursc Youth
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursc Youth
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursc Youth
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursc Youth
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursc Youth
Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursc Youth
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Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - F Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursc Youth

Ava Mettler
Sadie Strowd

Emily Hampton
Reagan Tomb
Taylynn Lindsey
Emma Suing
Lu Collver
Hailee Polzel
Liz Russell

Jill Jennings

Karsyn West
Mia Clark

Emily Fitch
Tammy Ivins

Amy Stafford
Emma Suing
Riann Cornett
Reagan Tomb
Sabrina Frolov
Tammy Ivins
Janci Hannen
Erin Overbay
Darnella Rae. Petersen
Danika Kuck
Emma Suing

Mia Clark
Michaela Johnson
Hailee Polzel

Liz Russell

Lacie Brant

April Courtney

Amy Stafford
Darnella Rae. Petersen

Reagan Tomb
Emma Suing
Hailee Polzel
Liz Russell

Emily Fitch

Hadyn Powers
Ashtyn West
Reagan Tomb
Reagan Tomb
Danika Kuck
Kasamira Johnson
Hailee Polzel
Carlee Cooley

Sapphire
Classy In Black (Classy)

Horsecyn Bright Jewel
Selfie

All American Chase
Smartest freckle

Cash Smokin Mama
Cash Smokin Mama
Striking The Match
lllegal Fling

Midge
Penelope

Ima a flashy Nick Bar
Perks Two Bit Dash

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

One Hot Potato

No Way in Hail

Shines and sparkles
Cutty's Liberty Bell
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Charmed N A Doll

Sky Lake

Badger

A Pistol Packn Momma
Smartest freckle
Penelope

Nisha

Nickie Wood

Striking The Match
Cant tag shotgun
Lenas Golden Pockets

LB Time For Sunshine (Red)

Badger

Selfie

Smartest freckle
Cash Smokin Mama
Striking The Match

Ima a flashy Nick Bar
Cartel

Midge

Shines and sparkles
Selfie

A Pistol Packn Momma
Tyga

Nickie Wood

Gypsy

1D - 1st
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 2nd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
4D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th

99.999 No Time
99.999 No Time

19.124
20.147
20.572
20.789
20.868
20.983
22.345
23.579

18.736
21.017

18.668
18.914
18.914
19.03
19.473
19.588
19.627
19.754
19.877
20.217
20.296
20.452
20.789
21.017
21.029
21.236
22.345
22.878
99.999 No Time

18.914
20.296

20.147
20.789
20.983
22.345

18.668
19.037
19.376
19.588
20.147
20.452
21.028
21.236
25.525

$83.00
$64.00

$55.00

$49.00

$110.00
$37.00
$37.00

$99.00
$66.00

$85.00
$56.00

$73.00
$49.00

$50.00

$38.00
$35.00

$25.00

$98.00

$75.00
$54.00



